


Roll No. Name of Applicant Father/ Husband Name Mobile No. Email ID

1 Aabid Sh. Israiel 7027408649 aabidtanwar850@gmail.com

2 Abhishek Pratap Singh Sh. Ambrish Kumar Singh 8299522623 dr.abhishek989@gmail.com

3 Aditi Tripathi Sh. Sushil Tripathi 7037022112 tripathi.adition0506@gmail.com

4 Amit Kumar Sh. Ram Kumar 9582530343 amitverma3667@gmail.com

5 Amit Sharma Sh. Basau Ram 8168675739 vini.kaushish@gmail.com

6 Amita Singhaniya Sh. Manoj Kumar 9971097947 amita12987@gmail.com

7 Anjali Bhatt Sh. Mauji Ram 9560905978 bhattanjali1997@gmail.com

8 Anjali Dubey Sh. Satish Dubey 8770557812 anjalidubey688@gmail.com

9 Anjali Verma Sh. Anurag bhardwaj 7906566961 anuanjalinikunj@gmail.com

10 Ankush Bamal Sh. Wazir Singh 8728844888 ankushbamal786786@gmail.com

11 Annu Sh. Prem Kumar 8199951182 annupanchalsingh@gmail.com

12 Anshul Makwana Sh. Hemchand Makwana 9971066428 anshulmakwanadu@gmail.com

13 Archana Sh. Lal Ji 9807775909 archna0114@gmail.com

14 Arti Singh Sh. Rakesh Singh 9120549798 artisingh2020ar@gmail.com

Interview Schedule on 13.05.2024 (Roll No. 1 to 75) and                                                                
14.05.2024 (Roll No. 76 to 131) for the post of General Counsellor



15 Asha Solanki Sh. A.K Solanki 8766372212 solankiasha1804@gmail.com

16 Ashu Suri Sh. Vijay Suri 9873724955 ashusuri91@gmail.com

17 Astha Painuly Sh. Devi Prasad Painuly 8755595369 asthapo809@gmail.com

18 Bharat Sehrawat Sh. Naresh Kumar 8588906929 bharat9818@gmail.com

19 Bharti Sh. Umesh Chaturvedi 7065475703 bhartichaturvedi24@gmail.com

20 Bhumika Sh. Rajesh Kumar 9896520065 bhumika2599@gmail.com

21 Binny Siddharth Sh. Pradeep Kumar 7355191027 binnysiddharth@gmail.com

22 Deepika Sharma Sh. Pankaj Sharma 9953723853 deepikasharmafdb@gmail.com

23 Devraj Singh Sh. Mahipal Singh 9457212063 devraj.singh084@gmail.com

24 Dhan Raj Sh. Karan Singh 8860806912 rdhan3385@gmail.com

25 Diksha Upadhyay Sh. Koshal Upadhyay 9528494002 dikshau05@gmail.com

26 Dikshanshi Sh. Ravi Dutt 7988669425 dikshanshi111@gmail.com

27 Divya Sh. Aditya Arya 7891664422 27dhull@gmail.com

28 Gaytri Sh. Bhagwat Sharma 8377894406

29 Geeta Rani Sh. Harbhajan Nimker 98115117932 geetasingh431@gmail.com

30 Ghazala Mushtaq Mohd. Mushtaq 9258437773 hinasayyed 3990@gmail.com

31 Harshita Goyal Sh. Dinesh Goyal 9354886802 goyalharshita2001@gmail.com

32 Hiwangi Badsiwal Sh. Mohan Lal 8851615403 hiwangi28@gmail.com

33 Isha Parmar Sh. Anand Parmar 9971422026 ishasingh.84@gmail.com



34 Jaibhagwan Sh. Jagdish 9050514374 jbsinghania@gmail.com

35 Jaishree Prajapati Sh. Nanak Chand Prajapati 9149185715 jaishree720@gmail.com

36 Kajal Fulara Sh. Harish Chandra 7838728912 kajal.julara19@gmail.com

37 Kapil Kumar Sh. Satypal Singh 9953797779 kapilmoral143@gmail.com

38 Karishma Rani Sh. Vijender Singh 7835823072 karishmarani76@gmail.com

39 Kaushal Rani Sh. Kok Pal Singh 8076729567 kaushalrani1980@gmail.com

40 Kiran Sh. Vijay Kumar 9991883168 kiransedhu13@gmail.com

41 Kiran Sh. Jagdish 7404760592 km24051997@gmail.com

42 Kirti Chopra Sh. Arun Kumar 9711848077 adv.kirtichopra@gmail.com

43 Komal Sh. Nitin Kumar Chahar 9582171432 komaltongar1990@gmail.com

44 Mahendra Sh. Rohtash Kumar 8950760010 mrsingh15193@gmail.com

45 Mahesh Sh. Om Prakash 9718939764 max13690@gmail.com

46 Mahima Mindha Sh. Shantanu Bhadoo 9116393608 mahimamindha@gmail.com

47 Mahima Panchal Sh. Sudhir Panchal 8287373448 mahipanchal547@gmail.com

48 Mamta Devi Sh. Ram Kumar 9817245229 ranimamtavinod3@gmail.com

49 Maneesha Mishra Sh. Ram Krishna Mishra 8543985807 ruchimishra4@gmail.com

50 Manisha Sorathiya Sh. Gordhan Das Sorathiya 8290485285 manisha2330@gmail.com

51 Manju Sh. S.S. Rana 9582320375 manju9sagar@gmail.com

52 Manjul Sh. Madan Lal 7292080422 me.manu2345@gmail.com



53 Mansi Shukla Sh. Mahesh Prasad Shukla 8839056749 mansi.shukla214@gmail.com

54 Mohd. Danish Sh. Mohd. Aslam 8115559985 mohdd00123@gmail.com

55 Monika Sh. Rohtash Kumar 9958355398 monikabenda2@gmail.com

56 Monika Yadav Sh. Devnath Yadav 7380566290 ymonika251@gmail.com

57 Mukul Sh. Banwari Sharma 8930714231 mukuldevb@gmail.com

58 Namra Javed Sh. Javed Jqbal Siddiqui 9718855722 namra7243@gmail.com

59 Nancy Sh. Naresh Kumar 9050042747 nancyraman7@gmail.com

60 Nazreen Sh. Mohd. Shoaib 7905963051 nazreen.vns@gmail.com

61 Neelam Sh. Jagdish Chander 9991117558 neelueattri09@gmail.com

62 Neetu Lamba Sh. Prakash Chandra 8685083634 neetulamba@gmail.com

63 Neha Maurya Sh. Ashok Kumar Maurya 9911486149 nehamaurya503@gmail.com

64 Neha Sharma Sh. Bhanu Pratap Bhardwaj 8447577957 neha19101992@gmail.com

65 Nisha Sh. Rohit Singh
8586868308, 
9540100000

nishamavi0101@gmail.com

66 Nitin Saini Sh. Nihal Singh Saini 7206782502 NITINSAINI9414@GMAIL.COM

67 Nitu Raj Sh. Om Prakash Prasad 9905660662 nituraj99056@gmail.com

68 Paavandeep Singh Sh. Satinder Singh 7678271204 paavandeepsingh@gmail.com

69 Pankaj Jain Sh. Rakesh Jain 8962271362 pankajjain459@gmail.com

70 Parmanand Maurya Sh. Om Prakash 9454105195 parmanand727232@gmail.com

71 Pooja Sh. Bhure Singh 8860011236 poojakashyap265@gmail.com



72 Pooja Sh. Suresh Kumar 7206989611 pooja.kangra90@gmail.com

73 Pooja Gupta Sh. Sanjay Gupta 9871077801 pooja73965@gmail.com

74 Pooja Rani Sh. Prem Kumar 9999842144

75 Poonam Sh. Rameshwar Dass 9588390828 pgrewal278@gmail.com

76 Poonam Gautam Sh. Udai Veer Singh 9350297381 g85poonam@gmail.com

77 Pardeep Sh. Mani Ram 9871486089 cntofpradip@gmail.com

78 Pragya Sharma Sh. Ashwani Sharma 9654138754 pragya.sharma2196@gmail.com

79 Preeti Gautam Sh. Jgadish Kumar Gautam 8920138864 preetigautam473@gmail.com

80 Prerna Kundu Sh. Dharmendra Singh Kundu 7988619236 prernakundu9@gmail.com

81 Rachna Kumai Sh. Lokesh Kumar 7988641477 rachanasharma173@gmail.com

82 Rahul Sh. Virender 9050109709 rahul9050109709@gmail.com

83 Rahul Sh. Ramesh Kumar 9013446886 rahul.samriya@hotmail.com

84 Rajini Singh Sh. Jagat Pal Singh 
9718247814, 
8860103482

singhmsw2013@gmail.com

85 Rajini Chauhan Sh. Rajendra Singh
8860673606, 
9650485232

rajinichauhan2151988@gmail.com

86 Rakhi Sh. Madhavananda 9990283323 rakhiary2129@gmail.com

87 Rakshita Mudgal Sh. Preet Singh Mudgal 8447241630 mudgalrakshita@gmail.com

88 Rammurti Sh. Kanni Ram 9899647004 govindtenthad@gmail.com

89 Ranjna Saini Sh. Sachin 6396728776 sainiranjna777@gmail.com

90 Ravi Kant Sh. Manoj Kumar 8295731039 ravikant11101997@gmail.com



91 Ravinder Sh. Surender 9050061458 ravinderji700@gmail.com

92 Richa Kharera Sh. Anil Kumar Kharera 844787883 richakharera98@gmail.com

93 Ritesh Sh. Ved Singh 8683958545 riteshboora95@gmail.com

94 Ritesh Sh. Ashok Kumar 8053956727 riteshc0107@gmail.com

95 Ritu Kumari Sh. Sumit Kumar 6207363675 rituk7373@gmail.com

96 Ritu Sharma Sh. Pankaj Jain 9837170363

97 Rupam Kumari Sh. Kishlay Raj 9718614227 rupamthakur86@gmail.com

98 Sagar Singh Kushwah Sh. Arjun Singh 9717103083 sagarsinghk07@gmail.com

99 Saisha Sh. Rakesh 8076583600 saishasingh270899@gmail.com

100 Saman Khan Sh. Mukeem Khan 9958298470 samanhayat10@gmail.com

101 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Rambhaj 9467712748 sandeepkumarohtak@gmail.com

102 Sanjay Kumar Sh. Hoti Lal 9013666584 sanjaydnys@gmail.com

103 Sanjeev Mishra Sh. Deep Narayan Mishra 9616538619 sanjeevmishra1810@gmail.com

104 Sansar Mr. Ajit Singh 9068507000

105 Satyam Sh. Raghunandan Acharya 9560959960 isatyamcharya@gmail.com

106 Saurabh Kumar Sh. Mahendra Singh 9807662864 cppsychology@gmail.com

107 Seema Rani Sh. Jagdish Singh 8295550156 seemapsy.pu@gmail.com

108 Senali Verma Sh. Naveen Kumar Verma 8377916393 senaliverma@gmail.com

109 Shalini Singh Sh. Sanjay Singh 9873246877 shalinisingh1@gmail.com



110 Shameen Akhtar Sh. Ansar Ahamad 9794262607 shameemakhtar1386@gmail.com

111 Sharaddha Gupta Sh. Rajesh Gupta 8800482963 shraddhaa.guptaa@gmail.com

112 Shivya Malviya Sh. Jai Prakash Malviya 8269793149 shiryam41@gmail.com

113 Shiwangi Seth Sh. Salil Seth 9999842144 shwngseth16@gmail.com

114 Shri Pal Karhana Sh. Lal Ram 8287150037 shripalkarhana@gmail.com

115 Shubham Rana Sh. Rajpal Singh Rana 8630840612 shubhamrana1302@gmail.com

116 Shweta Poonia Sh. Jagdish Chandra Poonia 9610281667 pooniashweta95@gmail.com

117 Sneha Narayan Sh. K Narayan 9971410232 snehanarayan1998@gmail.com

118 Sonali Dahiya Sh. Bhim Singh 9654475071 sonali.dahiya@yahoo.com

119 Sulekha Patel Sh. Ramsamujh Patel 9956635004 sulikhapatel93@gmail.com

120 Suman Lata Sh. Pradeep 9953436253 sumansehrawat83@gmail.com

121 Sunita Devi Sh. Raghunath Singh 9318481637 sunitasingh424@gmail.com

122 Surender Singh Sh. Om Prakash 8708356815 surendersingh26581@gmail.com

123 Swati Kumari Sh. Binod Prasad Sharma 7903616312 swatikne3@gmail.com

124 Tanu Sharma Sh. Mokshendra Sharma 9897037712 stanu4829@gmail.com

125 Tapsi Rawat Mr. Ravinder Rawat 7210679594 tapsirawat24@gmail.com

126 Twinkle Sagar Sh. Jaipal Singh 8053216873 twinklesagar52@gmail.com

127 Vidhi Tyagi Sh. Nagender Tyagi 8743942979 vidhi.tyagi1710@gmail.com

128 Vijendra Pokhriyal Sh. Madan Mohan Pokhriyal 9971385600 vijendra.vp.91@gmail.com



129 Vipin Kumar Singh Sh. Chandra Bahadur Singh 9086872666 singhvipin65@gmail.com

130 Yogesh Sh. Mahender Singh Yadav 9560980098 yogeshadhana95@gmail.com

131 Yogesh Kumar Sh. Hari Ram 8527434142 psychrons@gmail.com


